%ASMANI?

PORT SORELL VETERANS GOLFERS OPEN

Phone: 0409 911268
Phone: 6428 6353

Port Sorell Annual Veterans Open Golf Tournament

Two

Co
Co

18 Hole Single Stableford Competitions

mpetition 1: Tuesday 4th. Feb 2025
mpetition 2: Wednesday 5th. Feb 2025

Please Print

Block Entry Form for Club Secretaries

Name

Early, Mid

Age or Late?

Tuesday or Wednesday Golf No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Entry Fee of $25.00 per person totalling $ transferred.
Payment by Direct Debit # Westpac Bank BSB. 037604 Account No. 427469

Name:

Entries Close 27th. January 2025
Club:




